BERLIN YOUTH FAIR - MARKET RABBIT DECLARATION PROJECT YEAR 20____

Name of Exhibitor:	
Home Address:	
Email:	Club Name
Parent Name:	Work #
MEMBERS AGE (AS OF JAN 1ST OF CURRENT	FAIR YEAR)
Please circle which project participating in	Market Rabbit Pen
	et rabbit project at the Berlin Fair. I agree to abide by the the Berlin Fair Livestock Committee. This can be found in a arket project animals will be sold at auction.
sale check. The money that is deducted from to run the shows and auction which includes	6 fee that is deducted from the exhibitor's market livestock in sale check is used to pay for the yearly expenses incurred is but is not limited to: College Scholarships, buyers' dinner at tags, calibration and certification of the livestock scales, nace of equipment and grounds.
programs, for physical damage to the partici the participants property. I further agree to the respective officials, agents, representative	rry medical accident insurance for injuries sustained in its spant's property or liability coverage arising out of the use of indemnify, hold harmless, and defend the Berlin Fair and wes, volunteers, employees, and board members from any ustained by me or my ward arising out of, connected with, or program. <i>Parent's Initial</i>
By signing I have read and understand the ab	bove provisions of the Market Rabbit Project.
Parent signature	

DECLARATION FORMS DUE DATE – May 1st

Berlin Fair Livestock Committee PO Box 256 Marne, Michigan 49435 berlinfairmi@gmail.com